TEY wEwey s ufise

Pokhara Academy of Health Sciences

Faculty of Medical Sciences
Kaski, Gandaki, Nepal

Notice

Date: 2082/10/29

Result of first year final examination of MBBS first batch 2025.

Pokhara Academy of Health Science Examination Committee meeting held on 2082/10/29
has verified the result of first year final examination of MBBS first batch 2025. The exam

roll no of the students who have passed the examination are as follows:

| 425101 | 425102
|

425104

425105

425107

425108

425110

425111 | 425112 | 425113 |

1
| 425114 | 425115
|

425116

425117

425118

425119

425120

425122 | 425123 | 425124

| 425125 | 425126

425128

425129

425130

425131

425132

425133 | 425134 | 425135 |

425137 | 425138 |

425139

425140

425142

425143

425144

425145 | 425146 | 425147 |

| 425148 | 425149

The examination committee reserves the rights of correction for inadvertent error in the

result if any.

www.poahs.edu.np

email: pahspokhara@gmail.com

061-581900, 582111

Gl —

Dean




