



पोखरा स्वास्थ्य विज्ञान प्रतिष्ठान
Pokhara Academy of Health Sciences
Faculty of Medical Sciences
Kaski, Gandaki, Nepal



पत्र संख्या:
चलानी नं:

Date: 2082/10/29

Notice

Result of first year final examination of MBBS first batch 2025.

Pokhara Academy of Health Science Examination Committee meeting held on 2082/10/29 has verified the result of first year final examination of MBBS first batch 2025. The exam roll no of the students who have passed the examination are as follows:

425101	425102	425104	425105	425107	425108	425110	425111	425112	425113
425114	425115	425116	425117	425118	425119	425120	425122	425123	425124
425125	425126	425128	425129	425130	425131	425132	425133	425134	425135
425137	425138	425139	425140	425142	425143	425144	425145	425146	425147
425148	425149								

The examination committee reserves the rights of correction for inadvertent error in the result if any.


Dean